
OVEA Officers and Building Representatives 2025-2026 
  
 
President  - David Vogler 
Vice President – Rachel Sims 
Secretary – Michelle Condon  
Treasurer – Brigitte Daniels  
  
CTC 
Todd Mitchell  
Mary Johnson 
 
 
NAES                                                         ​        
Jennifer Grooms  
Jennifer Work-Caldwell                                               
  
NAHS 
Sara Garrison  
Madison Shoenleben  
Isaac Wooten  
  
PES                                     ​  
Jonelle Arnold  
Cara Vogler 
Heather Brown 
  
PHS 
Linda Zinser 
Brandon Stroup 
  
 
WUES                                                                  ​ 
Tonia Armstrong  
Jessica Thompson    
Rashel Wells                                             ​  
  
WUHS                                                                     
Alicia Sowards    
Michael Walls     
             
 

 
rachel.sims@ovsd.us 
michelle.condon@ovsd.us 
brigitte.daniels@ovsd.us 
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tonia.armstrong@ovsd.us 
jessica.thompson@ovsd.us 
rashel.wells@ovsd.us 
 
 
alicia.sowards@ovsd.us 
michael.walls@ovsd.us 


